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Seat Number Bachelor Degree Graduates Names (Revised Version)
440 ALEXANDRE LUIS GEE
441 ANA MARIA PAES DE ASSUMPCAO MARQUES E SOUSA
23 Fi7fly  ANAVONG
275 ANITA MADEIRA DE CARVALHO DA SILVA
213. . ANTONIO VONG
283. B2 AO HON CHEUNG
7 Bl p's AO IEONG SIO FONG
24 Br'pfE AOSIUWAI
442. EE,  AO SOK FONG
214. Biisefl AO UN CHENG
73 BiF% AO WENG KAM
443 ARMANDO MARIA DA GRACA
340 EIffiE  ARTHUR VAI
25 BaH AU MAN KEI
444, BB 0 AU YEUNG MEIKI
74 ‘F’lg 3 CAO SNIA
321. glgﬁ%& CAO XIAOYI )
445 CAROLINA MARGARIDA DE OLIVEIRA SIMOES
26 Fifiict|  CELESTINA FERREIRA WONG
446. Bis CELIA DA SILVA KOK ALIAS KOK 10K TENG
201. ﬁﬁi%”iﬁfﬁ CHAN CHAK PUI
447. [t CHAN CHONG KUAN
202. Wi CHAN HANG FAI
215. Witz CHAN HIO FAN
216. [izti%  CHAN IM NGAN
75 [fi=% CHANIOK CHAN
448. [ji= 1% CHAN IOK SIM
449. [fifg2 CHAN ION HONG
341. Fit%# CHAN KA FAI
76 Mgt CHANKAI
418. li% s CHAN KA MAN
381. s CHAN KAM HONG
450. Fii5 |5 CHAN KUAN LONG
77 Ijil# - CHAN KUOK HEONG
217. Ffi3f7T  CHAN MEI CHENG JULIETA
1 Wi CHAN MENG SANG
27 Fiifr e CHAN MENG WA
169. st CHAN SEAK MENG
2 lfuifiF] CHAN SIN PEK CATARINA
28 [fi’bs= CHAN SIO HUNG
382. Fji’b#%  CHAN SIO PAN
323 Fitflsr CHAN SZE MAN
3 Fjié#% CHAN TIT FONG
383. Fitpl it CHAN TONG KIN
78 Fie+ it CHAN U KIN
79 it [ CHAN U TOU
451. FiufE® CHAN WAIIN
203. Fiifeiie CHAN WAI KUN
80 W<y CHAN WENG CHI

170. 74 CHAN WENG I



342.
343.
452.

81
384.

82
29
30
218.
219.
83
84
284
385.
344.
324.
85.
285
286.
276.
386.
220.
439
221.
325.
387.
204.
345.
346.
287.
347.
419
222.
288.
223.
420
289.
224.

453.

454,
171.
225.
226.

6.
388.
227.

31
348,
290.
205.
228.
229,

455.
456.

349
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CHAN WENG KEONG
CHANG CHOI CHAN
CHANG WA IENG
CHAO CHI HONG
CHAO CHI KIT
CHAO HIO TONG
CHAO 10K MIN
CHAO KIT IENG
CHAO NGAN CHAN
CHAO POU CHU

CHE CHEOK IN

CHE IENG IN

CHE JING

CHE KA LON

CHEAH SOO LENG
CHEANG KOI CHENG
CHEANG MENG
CHEANG SAN SAN
CHEANG SIO PENG
CHEANG SON LENG
CHEN JINGSHAN
CHEN QIAN

CHEN XIAOJIAN
CHEN YAN

CHEN YANNI

CHEN ZIJUN

CHENG KAI SAN
CHENG YICHAO
CHEONG CHI MAN
CHEONG KA HO
CHEONG KENG TONG
CHEONG KIN HAN
CHEONG LEONG
CHEONG SIO FO
CHEONG SOU KAM
CHEONG WAI PENG
CHEONG YIN SHAN
CHEUK LAI HIO
CHEUNG CHUI SHAN
CHIANG AO LAI LAI
CHIM SOI KENG
CHIO KUONG U
CHIO SONG LEONG
CHIO SONG LEONG
CHOI HOI LAM

CHOI LAI SI

CHOI SIU TONG
CHOI WAI LIN

CHOI YIU MAN
CHONG UT SIN
CHOU UN LENG
CHU CHIN TOU

CHU HIO FONG

CHU IAT TENG

CHU Ol LENG

CHU SIO HENG
CRISTINA FATIMA DE JESUS
DAVID CHAU
DIAMANTINO ANTONIO DE CARVALHO



172.
230.
&7.
88.
&9.
32
33
389.
90.
91.
291.
292.
173.
293.
457.
458.
271.
390.
174.
459.
350.
421
391.
34
392.
92.
422.
93.
94.
95.
96.

460.
326.
294.
393.
295.
91.
351.
327.
278.
175.
394.
352.
98.
35
353.
423.
36
354.
355.
206.
461.
99.
231.
462.
296.
100.
232.
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DUAN ZHAOXU
ESPERANCA VENTURA CHEONG HO |
FAN JIA

FOK SIN I

FONG CHI CHENG
FONG CHOI PENG
FONG LAI IENG
FONG SIO HONG
GAO CHAO

GELIN

HA TIN CHEONG
HAN SIYING

HE YIGANG

HE YUDONG
HENRIQUE DA SILVA
HENRIQUE NIZA

HO CHEUNG PUI

HO CHONG IN

HO HIO LAM

HO IOK I

HO KA SENG

HO KIN LAM

HO MAN CHON

HO MEI HEONG

HO MING SANG

HO PUI KENG

HO SIO MEI

HO TAK KEONG

HO WENG ON

HO WING HAN

HOI KA HOU

HON WAN

HONG KAI IN

HONG SIO KEONG
HU XIAOYU

HUANG MIN

HUANG YANLING
HUI NGA VUN

IAO CHONG WA

IAO LONG IAN
IDALETE CELIA DIAS
IEONG CHI HOU
IEONG CHI KEONG
IEONG CHI KIN
IEONG SIO IAN
IEONG SU MAN
IEONG TONG CHENG
IEONG WAI MAN

IN SI VENG ALIAS MONICA IN
10 KUOK KAM

IONG IP CHONG

IP WENG SENG
ISABEL PEREIRA LOI
IUN MENG KIT

IUNG ION PONG
JAIME DIAMANTINO HYNDMAN AMARANTE
JIANG MENG
JINJING

JOAQUIM NUNES DE OLIVEIRA



463. JORGE TOMAS CARDOSO DAS NEVES

163 4.5 JOSE IEONG ALIAS IEONG CHI HOU
101. fl#4 KAMCHONKIT
328. T1Z# KAM SUT FONG

9 M7 KAN SIMENG
297. sl KANG YUEYUE

10 Bra%,  KOK WUN FONG

37 7' KONG HO IAN
356. HhefE  KONG HON KUN
102. _ii :ﬁﬁﬁ KONG SOI KIO

38 [ﬂgﬂfgi‘ﬂfﬁ KOU ION PUI
103. [tk KOU KUAI CHAN
357. [Tt KOU PENG CHON
395. fj/I %8 KOU SIO WA

39 s KU HOI IENG
396. Ffrﬁj KUAN KIM FEI
40. Fﬁ’f’r‘% KUAN VAI CHI ANA
358. Tl’ﬁw KUAN VAI MAN

11 TEfj> KUOK CHEONG NANG
41. #&.ffi  KUOK CHI CHAO
233. #ffg#  KUOK UN WA
234, fﬁ{ & KWAN WAI SAM
424 %4 LAIFONG IN
359. ir%f,ﬂat?, LAI IN KUONG
42, % LAIKINCHI
235. JHETHS LAl LAI MUI
43, B LAISIHIAN
397. if#)=4. LAI SIO WANG
398. s LAM IAT FAI
298. Fréfifis LAM KAM KUN
104. FHZH  LAM KEI KEI
464. Rl LAM KENG FU
299. FEI% LAM LAI HENG
465. v iE  LAM MAN UN
236. 5Hj] LAMMEILING
105. F311%* LAM PEK MAN
399. FEE#  LAM SENG WA
425 fH# LAM SOI LENG
466. i34 LAM VENG SI
360. Fi2 4% LAM WA FONG
361. FrfEYE  LAM WAL IO
44, MFH  LAM WENG KEI
207. #/%.p) LAO CHIIONG
45. #I9%  LAO HAO MEI
106. 24 LAO HONG CHI
107. #IF [ LAO KA IAN
400. 2REvE LAO KIT SAM

12 2k LAO PUI KAO ALIAS MARIA FATIMA LAU
300. 2EFE  LAO SIO FONG
46. 2|27 LAO U NGAN
47, #3Ei%k  LAO WAN CHU
108. P LAU KA MENG
48, gufiih  LAW PUI |
109. gt/ LAW SIO FAN
362. % ¥ LEE CHUN TUNG
401. Z§i[H LEE KA MENG
426 #3#'s  LEE LIN FUNG
301. #pEpr LEE MING SAN
110. % F¥ LEE VENG IN



363.
237.
49.
212
238.
302.
364.
111
303.
304.
112.
113.
402.
114.
239.
240.
329.
305.
306.
176.
365.
241.
366.
13
50.
14
115.
307.
116.
242.
117.
367.
118.
15
162
427
16
51.
467.
177.
17
52.
403.
243.
119.
244.
120.
121.
428
308.
18
429
53.
178.
330.
300.
193
310.
311.
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LEI CHI FONG

LEI CHI MAN

LEI CHI MENG

LEI CHON WA

LEI CHONG CHI
LEI HEONG U

LEI IENG
LEIIOKI

LEI IOK SI

LEI KA MAN

LEI KANG CHEONG ALIAS LEI WAI CHON
LEIKIN I

LEI KIN PANG

LEI KIT IAN

LEI KIT KUAN

LEI KIT SAN ALIAS VIVIANA LEI
LEI MAN MENG
LEI MAN TONG
LEI PENG

LEI POU IENG

LEI POU WENG
LEI SAO HONG
LEI SI KEI

LEI SIO FONG

LEI SIO LAI

LEI SOU KUN

LEI TAT SENG

LEI U CHONG

LEI WAI IAN

LEI WAI SIN

LEI WENG IO
LEONG CHI KIN
LEONG CHI LAP
LEONG CHI WA
LEONG CHOI NGO
LEONG CHOK KUAN
LEONG CHONG ALIAS LUONG CUONG
LEONG FONG |
LEONG HANG IP
LEONG IN LAI
LEONG IOK HAN
LEONG KA MAN
LEONG KUN HEI
LEONG MAN WA
LEONG MEI CHENG
LEONG MIO IONG
LEONG SIU VAI
LEONG UN MEI
LEONG UN PENG
LEONG VENG CHI
LEONG VENG KEI
LEONG WAI LAM
LEONG WAN KEI
LEUNG CHI HUNG
LEUNG KIN HANG
LILU

LI TINGTING

LIN FANGRU

LIN SIO WA



404.
368.
122.
179.

180
360.
123.
124.
468.

54.
370.
371

55.

56.
125.
312,
372.
245.
469.
126.
127.
313,
208.
200.

470.
246.

471,
128.
181.

57.
129.

58.
130.
131.
247,
472.
248.
132.
473,
133.

19
474,
59.

430

279.
134.
249,
250.
182.
251.
252.
405.
135.

475.
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LIN XIN

LI10 KIN KUAI

LIO TENG TENG

LIU RAN

LIU SHUDAN

LO CHI KIN

LO Ol YAN SUSAN

LO WAI IN

LOK KUAI SAM

LOK NGAN SEONG

LON CHOU NEI

LON SIO FAN

LOU HOI IAN

LOU KA MAN

LU NING

LUO LING

MA IAO WAI

MA JIAXIN

MA WENG CHI DOS SANTOS
MA XIAOLU

MAK IM PENG

MAK KUOK KEONG

MAK WAI HONG

MAN SI KEI

MARGARIDA FATIMA DE ASSIS
MARGARIDA SAM
MICAELA DOS SANTOS LAMEIRAS
MOK LAI IONG

MUI WA KEONG

NG CHAO LAN

NG CHOI CHI

NG CHUN IENG ALIAS KUOK CHUN IENG
NG FU WA

NG HIU WA

NG KUAN HOU

NG MAN KIN

NG PUI KAM

NG SOK FAN

NG SOK FAN

NG WENG IAN

NGAI KAM LEONG

ONDINA LURDES DE ASSIS
PAK MEI WUN

PANG FUN MEI

PAULA LOPES

POON FONG MENG

POON SOK TENG

PUN CHI CHONG ALIAS ABILIO PUN
PUN FOK HONG

PUN HOI LING

PUN IN TENG

PUN U

QI YUANYU

REBECA DOS SANTOS LOPES
RICARDO DA ROCHA VAI



136.
476.
331.
184.
137.
138.
185.
139.
140.
373.
431
432
433
141.
186.
374.
142.
253.
143.
187.
144.
477.
332.
60.
254.
255.
406.
61.
314.
256.
333.
145.
407.
478.
210.
62.
334.
146.
257.
147.
63.
148.
188.
258.
479.
480.
335.
149.
481.
408.
409.
150.
189.
151.
375.
259.
152.
315.
410.
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SAM LAI PENG
SAM VAI MENG
SEAK TENG IAN
SHEN XIAO

SHI CHENYE

SHI LEJIAN
SHUM KA FOON
SI FONG IENG
SIN TAK WAI

SIO KIT WA

SIO WAI IN

SOU CHIN CHUN
SOU KENG IEONG
SOU SOU IAN
SOU UN KEI

SOU WENG IEONG
SUN LAI PENG
SUN MINGBEI
SUN MINGYANG
TAI CHIN IP

TAM MAN IU
TAM SIN CHU
TANG HOI MAN
TANG LAI'IN
TANG ON LOU
TANG SIO TENG
TANG TAN
TANG WENG IAN
TENG CHOI SAN
TENG KENG WA
TERESA SAM
TIAN LI

TONG MENG 10
TONG SAl

TOU CHI HANG
TOU LAIIN

TSOI WING LAM
U HIU TONG

U MEI TONG

U NGA KUN

UN LAI SI

UN WAN LOT
VAI FU HONG
VAN CHI LENG
VAN KIT TENG
VICTOR JOSE RITCHIE MANHAO
VONG CHEOC VAI
VONG KIN VAI

9% % VONG KUOK HOU |
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VONG KUOK KUN (P-02-0180-8)
VONG KWOK KUN(P-05-0780-6)
VONG TAK VENG

VONG WENG SENG

WAI HOI KEI

WAN SOK IAN

WANG WANRONG

WANG WEIDAN

WANG YUANYUAN

WENG YANG



482.
260.
339
261.
190.
64.
336.
153.
65.
154.
262.
316.
411.
434.
376.
435.
263.
66.
191.
436
69
337.
483.
371.
155.
192.
67.

322.

317.
437
318.
280.
319.
264.
161
211.
412.
378.
265.
438
20
156.
260.
157.
68.
320.
413.
414.
415.
158.
159.
267.
160.
268.
269.
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WONG CHAN UN
WONG CHAO HONG
WONG CHI FONG
WONG CHI HANG
WONG CHI WA
WONG HO IAN
WONG HOI YEE PAULY
WONG IAN KIT
WONG IAN NEI
WONG IM LENG
WONG KA PEK
WONG KAI CHON
WONG KAM FAI
WONG KIM HONG
WONG LAI MAN
WONG MUI FAN
WONG SAO LAI
WONG SAO SAM ALIAS MA SHU SEIN
WONG SIO FONG
WONG SIO KUAN
WONG SUK MAN
WONG SUT WENG
WONG TAN WA
WONG WAI MAN
WONG WAI TENG
WONG WING SHUEN SANDRA
WONG YUEN KWAN
WU CHENGLIN

WU DAIJUN

WU KA MAN

XIA JUN

XUE FEI

YANG GUO

i YANG YUE

YAO WENFEI

YAU TENG HOU

YEUNG HOU TAK
YEUNG SAU CHAN

YIN WEN

YIP HUNG PAN ANDREW
YIU TAK WAH ANDY

- YUAN XIN

ZENG ZIZHAO
ZHAI ENZUO
ZHANG HUIWEN
ZHANG NAN
ZHANG XIAO
ZHAO JIANING
ZHAO SIYU
ZHAO XIAOHUI
ZHENG HUASHU
ZHONG JIAN
ZHOU XIANJING
ZHOU XINGYA
ZHU QIONG
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